
Pool A
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1 Cameron Judd (OC-1) 2 1 60 51 1.176 1st

2 Colby Barrus (TO-3) 2 1 60 51 1.176 1st

3 Devon Romo (Bur-3) 2 1 54 57 0.947 3rd

4 Luke Carlis (Cal-5) 0 3 48 63 0.762 4th

Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1 Cameron/Devon 21

Colby/Luke 18

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

Cameron/Colby 21

Devon/Luke 12

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1

Cameron/Luke 18

Colby/Devon 21

MB Elite - Tryout KOB (8/4/25)



Pool B
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1 Caiden Aguilar (Ox-1) 2 1 51 46 1.109 3rd

2 Keanu Langroudi (Cal-2) 2 1 56 41 1.366 1st

3 Colby Simpson (TO-4) 0 3 34 63 0.540 4th

4 Asher Bennett (OP-4) 2 1 53 44 1.205 2nd

Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1 Caiden/Colby 9

Keanu/Asher 21

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

Caiden/Keanu 21

Colby/Asher 11

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1

Caiden/Asher 21

Keanu/Colby 14



Pool C
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1 Isaiah Aguilar (TO-1) 1 2 47 52 0.904 3rd

2 Greg Guzman (Bur-2) 1 2 40 59 0.678 4th

3 Gray Allison (Cal-3) 1 2 48 51 0.941 2nd

4 Dellen Knopp (Wes-4) 3 0 63 36 1.750 1st

Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1 Isaiah/Gray 17

Greg/Dellen 21

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

Isaiah/Greg 9

Gray/Dellen 21

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1

Isaiah/Dellen 21

Greg/Gray 10



Pool D
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1 Skyy Alston (Bur-1) 2 1 54 48 1.125 2nd

2 Emerson Gastelum (OC-2) 2 1 60 42 1.429 1st

3 Elijah Shut (Cal-4) 0 3 39 63 0.619 4th

4 Eli Panga (TO-5) 2 1 51 51 1.000 3rd

Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1 Skyy/Elijah 12

Emerson/Eli 21

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

Skyy/Emerson 21

Eli/Elijah 9

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1

Skyy/Eli 21

Emerson/Elijah 18



Pool E
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1 Ansu Udyan (OP-3) 2 1 58 55 1.055 2nd

2 Aiden Glass (TO-2) 0 3 50 63 0.794 4th

3 Angelo Liporada (Ox-2) 2 1 58 55 1.055 2nd

4 Rhys Freeman (OC-3) 2 1 60 53 1.132 1st

Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1 Ansu/Angelo 21

Aiden/Rhys 18

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

Ansu/Aiden 16

Angelo/Rhys 21

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1

Ansu/Rhys 21

Aiden/Angelo 16



Pool F
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1 Jack Currey (Wes-1) 2 1 58 50 1.160 1st

2 Quinn Miller (OP-2) 2 1 56 52 1.077 3rd

3 Shiwon Ahn (NP-1) 2 1 57 51 1.118 2nd

4 Marco Santiago-Dorn (Bur-4) 0 3 45 63 0.714 4th

Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1 Jack/Shiwon 21

Quinn/Marco 14

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

Jack/Quinn 21

Shiwon/Marco 15

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1

Jack/Marco 16

Quinn/Shiwon 21



Pool G
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1 Niko Papanicoloaou (OP-1) 2 1 63 44 1.432 1st

2 Connor Young (Wes-2) 2 1 63 44 1.432 1st

3 Sebastian Starz (NP-2) 2 1 46 61 0.754 3rd

4 Nathan Brooker (Ox-3) 0 3 42 65 0.646 4th

Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1 Niko/Sebastian 21

Connor/Nathan 19

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

Niko/Connor 21

Sebastian/Nathan 2

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1

Niko/Nathan 21

Connor/Sebastian 23



Pool ____
Seed Player Set Win Set Loss Pts. For Pts. Against Pts. Ratio Finish

1

2

3

4
Round Match #1 (1&3 vs 2&4) Set 1 1 set to 21, win by 2

1

2 Match #2 (1&2 vs 3&4) Set 1

3 Match #3 (1&4 vs 2&3) Set 1



Overall 

Finish

Pool 

Finish Player Record Ratio Pool

1 1st Dellen Knopp (Wes-4) 3-0 1.750 C

2 1st Niko Papanicoloaou (OP-1) 2-1 1.432 G

2 1st Connor Young (Wes-2) 2-1 1.432 G

4 1st Emerson Gastelum (OC-2) 2-1 1.429 D

5 1st Keanu Langroudi (Cal-2) 2-1 1.366 B

6 1st Cameron Judd (OC-1) 2-1 1.176 A

6 1st Colby Barrus (TO-3) 2-1 1.176 A

8 1st Jack Currey (Wes-1) 2-1 1.160 F

9 1st Rhys Freeman (OC-3) 2-1 1.132 E

10 2nd Asher Bennett (OP-4) 2-1 1.205 B

11 2nd Skyy Alston (Bur-1) 2-1 1.125 D

12 2nd Shiwon Ahn (NP-1) 2-1 1.118 F

13 2nd Ansu Udyan (OP-3) 2-1 1.055 E

13 2nd Angelo Liporada (Ox-2) 2-1 1.055 E

15 2nd Gray Allison (Cal-3) 1-2 0.941 C

16 3rd Caiden Aguilar (Ox-1) 2-1 1.109 B

17 3rd Quinn Miller (OP-2) 2-1 1.077 F

18 3rd Eli Panga (TO-5) 2-1 1.000 D

19 3rd Devon Romo (Bur-3) 2-1 0.947 A

20 3rd Sebastian Sitarz (NP-2) 2-1 0.754 G
21 3rd Isaiah Aguilar (TO-1) 1-2 0.904 C

22 4th Greg Guzman (Bur-2) 1-2 0.678 C

23 4th Aiden Glass (TO-2) 0-3 0.794 E

24 4th Luke Carlis (Cal-5) 0-3 0.762 A

25 4th Marco Santiago-Dorn (Bur-4) 0-3 0.714 F

26 4th Nathan Brooker (Ox-3) 0-3 0.646 G

27 4th Elijah Shut (Cal-4) 0-3 0.619 D
28 4th Colby Simpson (TO-4) 0-3 0.540 B


